
THE SANDWICH BOARD

 Our Popular "CODFATHER" FISH SANDWICH **
 Huge serving of Breaded Premium Atlantic Cod Fillet 

on a Hoagie Bun with your 
choice of Tartar or Cocktail Sauce.                     14.99

ITALIAN ROAST BEEF SANDWICH     WITH
ITALIAN AU JUS DIP

Slow Roasted Beef in our very special Italian
Seasoned Au Jus on a Hoagie Roll with a side of AU

JUS for dipping and a side of Fries   12.99

18.99 * LOBSTER AND CRAB GRILLED CHEESE
Sandwich with a bowl of  TOMATO BASIL
BISQUE                      Lump Crab  with Alouette and

Gruyere Cheese on Toasted Bread served with a
BOWL of TOMATO BASIL BISQUE  with Crisp
Arugula.  Like no Grilled Cheese you ever had!!
SHRIMP INSTEAD OF LOBSTER 3.00 LESS

13.99The HUMP Burger** ($3 off on Hump Day)
8 ounces of  All Beef Burger, American and
Swiss   Cheese, Applewood Smoked Bacon,
Hand Breaded  Fried Onions, Lettuce Tomato,
Special Mayo Sauce   on a Kaiser Roll with
French or Sweet Potato Fries.

11.99 MEATBALL STUFFED GRILLED CHEESE    
Garlic Butter Toasted Italian Bread Stuffed with
Alouette,   American and Provolone Cheese and
Sliced Italian Meatballs.

8.998 Oz. HAND FORMED BEEF BRISKET and
SHORT RIB HAMBURGER **  Toppings other

than lettuce/tomato extra.

11.99  ITALIAN HOAGIE  Ham, Cappicola, and
Salami piled high,  topped with Provolone
Cheese, Lettuce Tomato and Onion with our
Special House Dressing

11.99 MEATBALL or HOT SAUSAGE HOAGIE  
Made with our famous Meat Balls or Sausage
and Tillie's Tomato Sauce on a Hoagie Bun. 
Add Melted Provolone Cheese for 1.00

13.99  GRILLED REUBEN   
 Tender Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut 
 and Thousand Island Dressing on Rye Bread 

12.99  SUPER STEAK **  A hearty 6 oz of Sliced
Steak covered with Sautéed Mushrooms, Green
Peppers, Onions,  and  Provolone Cheese

11.99  The TURKEY CLUB    Popular triple-Decker 
sandwich stacked with Premium Turkey, Bacon, 
Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnaise

10.99CHICKEN BREAST FILLET... Your Way  
Choice GRILLED or BREADED Breast 
   PARMIGIANA STYLE (Add 2.00):  Topped with
         Provolone Cheese and Our Tillie's Tomato Sauce
   BUFFALO STYLE:  Topped with Buffalo
       Hot Sauce and Blue Cheese.5.99  HOT DOG and Fries   Choice of Toppings

Knife and Fork Sandwich

              HOT ITALIAN ROAST BEEF  with Potatoes and Gravy     
 Our Hot Italian Roast Beef served  Open Faced 

with Mashed Potatoes or French Fries and topped with Home Style Gravy.   12.99

WEDNESDAY IS HUMP DAY !!!
The HUMP Burger **         (10.99 on Wednesday  HUMP DAY)

8 ounces of All Beef Burger, American and     Swiss Cheese, Applewood Smoked Bacon,     Hand Breaded Fried
Onions, Lettuce,      Tomato, special Mayo Sauce on a Kaiser     Roll with French or Sweet Potato Fries.

13.99

Our Famous Friday Fish Sandwich Special
                        The CODFATHER (Every Friday) Fish Sandwich Special                       

     With Cole Slaw, Fries or Homemade Halushki  
   11.99 on Fridays
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** Item may be cooked to order.  Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats,
 Poultry, Seafood or Eggs may increase your risk for food borne illness.

*  Item does not include side of Fries

All Sandwiches except those with a single * include choice of French Fries or Sweet Potato Fries



PIZZA MENU
WE OFFER TWO SIZES OF PIZZA

9.99Small  - (9 inch - 6 cut)  Small ( (with Tomato Sauce and Cheese)

12.99Large - (14 inch - 8 cut)  Large (with Tomato Sauce and Cheese)

CHOOSE YOUR OPTIONAL TOPPINGS
sm  11.99   lg  14.99Meat Sauce sm  11.99   lg  14.99Alfredo

Sauce
sm  10.99   lg  13.99Mafalda

Sauce2.00       3.50Pepperoni
2.00       4.00Mushrooms 1.99       3.99Extra Cheese3.00       5.00Meatball

.99       1.79Green or Red Bell
Peppers

1.29       2.79Roasted
Tomatoes

2.00       3.50Sliced Hot
Sausage

0.79       1.59White or Red
Onions

1.99       3.49Anchovies2.00       3.50Crumbled Hot
Sausage

1.99       3.49Black or Green
Olives

3.50       5.00Chicken**

3.00     5.00Bacon

2.00   3.50Cappicola

2.00      3.99Salami

1.29       2.29Sliced Tomatoes

.99       1.79Pepperoncini

.99       1.79Spinach

2.29     4.49Artichokes

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Sm 12.99  Lg 15.99Tillie's FAMOUS MEAT BALL PIZZA     This is our second best selling Pizza!!!
     We spread our Delicious Tillie's Tomato Sauce on our thick  homemade crust.  
     Then we top it with slices of our Fantastic tasting Tillie's Meatballs and Provolone Cheese. 
                      Chopped Onions optional but adds great flavor. (add 0.79/1.59)
                      Chopped Green or Red Peppers.  (add 0.99/1.79)

Sm 11.99  Lg 15.99*PADRONE (the Boss) Pizza      A Tangy Savory Delight that  you must try!   
    The Bosses (Padrones)  love this Pizza because of its contrasting flavors.  A base of  
    Tillie's Tomato Sauce  and Provolone Cheese; then topped with a  flavorful mixture of 
    Chopped Onions, Black and Green Olives  and plenty of  Applewood Smoked Crumbled  Bacon.     

Sm 13.99   Lg 17.99SEAFOOD ALFREDO PIZZA**       A Seafood Lover’s Delight!!! 
     We start with a rich Alfredo Sauce Base then add Chopped Shrimp, Scallops  
      then a little Spinach. Then we add Provolone Cheese and sprinkle Romano 
     Cheese and  Seasonings on top.  

Sm 9.99  Lg 13.99WHITE PIZZA  
     Instead of Tomato Sauce we spread Olive Oil, Chopped Garlic, Ricotta and Provolone 
     Cheeses then Roasted Aromatic Fresh Chopped Basil brings out the Real Italian flavor 
     of this popular style of Pizza.  Includes Sliced Tomatoes unless requested without Tomatoes.

In 1947 Tillie operated one of McKeesport's first "Pizzerias". 
 Do you remember Teti Café at 2217 Walnut Street across from the Christy Park Works entrance?? 

 We have been using the same recipe since 1947. Ours is a thick Homemade Crust topped with 
our famous Sauce and an abundance of melted provolone cheese.
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** Item may be cooked to order.  Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Eggs 
may increase your risk for food borne illness.


